FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Vashington,	D.C.	20549	
-------------	------	-------	--

7431111gtori, D.C. 20343		

OMB APPROVAL								
OMB Number:	3235-0287							
Estimated average burd	en							
hours per response:	0.5							

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* SCAGLIOTTI NACKEY E														Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) Director X 10% Owner Office (control of the control of the contro						
	RAMAR SE	rst) CRVICES, INC. SUITE 400	(Middle)			3. Date of Earliest Transac 09/20/2013					action (Month/Day/Year)					officer below)	(give title		Other (: below)	specify
250 GRA	MDVIEW,	SUITE 400			4. 11	f Ame	ndmen	t, Date	of Orig	jinal F	iled	(Month/D	ay/Year)		ine)	idual or .	Joint/Group	Filing	(Check Ap	plicable
(Street)	CHELL K	Y ·	41017												X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person					
(City)	(St	tate)	(Zip)																	
		Tab	le I - Noi	n-Deri	vative	Sec	curiti	es A	cquire	ed, C	Disp	osed o	of, or Be	enefici	ally	Owned	t			
Date		Date	nsaction n/Day/Year)		2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		` C₀	Transaction Code (Instr.		4. Securities Acquired (A) Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 5)			4 and Securiti Benefic		es ially Following	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership		
									Co	de	v	Amount	(A) c (D)	Pric	e	Transac (Instr. 3	tion(s)			(Instr. 4)
Class A C share	Common Sh	ares, \$.01 par va	alue per	09/2	0/2013	3			G	(1)	V	326,6	01 D	\$0	0.00		0			As Trustee
Common share	Voting Sha	res, \$.01 par val	ue per	09/2	20/2013				G	(1)	v	267,3	33 D	\$0	.00		0			As Trustee
Class A C share	Common Sh	ares, \$.01 par va	alue per						\perp						383		33,385		D	
Common share	Common Voting Shares, \$.01 par value per share													267	7,333		D			
		Т	able II -										, or Ben ble sec			wned				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	of 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. Execution Date Execution Date, Transty or Exercise (Month/Day/Year) if any Cod		Transa Code (5. Number 6. nsaction of Ex			Expira	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date Month/Day/Year)			7. Title and Amour of Securities Underlying Derivative Securit (Instr. 3 and 4)		8. Price of Derivative Security		9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)		10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exerci	sable		piration ite	Title	Amoun or Numbe of Shares	er					
Option	\$11.28								04/15/	/2005	04	/14/2014	Class A Common Shares	4,694	1		4,694		D	
Option	\$10.92								04/14/	/2006	04	/13/2015	Class A Common Shares	4,694	1		4,694		D	
Option	\$9.96								05/04/	/2007	05	/03/2016	Class A Common Shares	4,694	4		4,694		D	
Option	\$9.24								04/26/	/2008	04	/25/2017	Class A Common Shares	4,694	1		4,694		D	
Option	\$9.93								06/13/	/2009	06	/12/2018	Class A Common Shares	23,47	4		23,474		D	

1. The reporting person is a Trustee of The Edward W. Scripps Trust (the "Trust") and had the power, together with the other Trustees of the Trust, to vote and dispose of the shares of the Issuer held by the Trust, subject to an order entered under seal by the Court of Common Pleas, Probate Division, Butler County, Ohio on January 22, 2013 giving effect to certain of the voting provisions of the Scripps Family Agreement dated October 15, 1992, as amended. The Trust terminated on October 18, 2012 and, as of September 20, 2013, the Trust distributed all of the Common Voting Shares and Class A Common Shares of the Issuer to the residuary beneficiaries of the Trust. The reporting person disclaims any beneficial interest in the shares held by the Trust.

The reporting person may be deemed to have shared voting power with respect to more than 10% of the Class A Common Shares of the Issuer (due solely to the convertibility of Common Voting Shares of the Company into Class A Common Shares on a share-for-share basis) due to the voting provisions of the Scripps Family Agreement dated October 15, 1992, as amended, to which the reporting person is a party. The reporting person filed a Schedule 13D with the Commission on January 24, 2013, as amended March 18, 2013 and September 20, 2013.

Inc. as Attorney-in-Fact for Nackey E. Scagliotti

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.